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DECEMBER 16, 1997

RE: DOCKET NO. 971585-WU - Intitation of show cause proceedings against
Linadale Water Company for violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), F.A.C., Annual
Report.

Issue l: Should Linadale be ordered to show cause why it should not remit
a penalty in the amount of $780 (260 days x §3.00 per day} for failing to
comply with Rule 25-30.110, Florida Administrative Code, in that it did not
file its 1996 annual report, and should Docket No. 971585-WU be closed
administratively?

Re ndatjon: Yes. Staff recommends that Linadale should be ordered to
show cause within 20 days why it should not remit a penalty in the amount
of $780 (260 days x $3.00 per day) for violation of Rule 25-30.110, Florida
Administrative Code, by failing to timely file its 1996 annual report. The
show cause order should incorporate the conditions stated below in the
staff analysis. Linadale immediately file its 1996 annual report and
shco.ld be put on notice that further violations of Rule 25-30.110, Florida
Administrative Code, will result in further action by the Commission.
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